




Rotating Arm

Glass�bre Flagsta� Speci�cations

CONTENTS

3 Foundation Bolts
3 Flat Nuts
3 Long Nuts
3 Pairs of Anti-Vibration Washers
3 Set Screws
1 Hinging Plate for Flagsta�
1 Locking Ring for Flagsta� 
1 Top Template plate

*These are suggested dimensions only, actual measurements will depend 
on ground conditions
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Flagsta� Height - A
Butt Diameter
Top Diameter
Weight internal diameter
Packed weight inc. Baseplate
Weight of Ground Plate 
inc. Bolts/Nuts/Washers
Additional Weight of 
Internal Halyard System
Baseplate Dimension - B
Hole Centres - C
Ground Plate Dimension - D
Hole Centres - E
Bolt ( M20 ) Length - F
Foundation Depth*
Foundation Square*
Arm length
Arm Outside diameter
Arm Inside diameter
Wall thickness
Packed size
Weight
Maximum Flag Size
Maximum Flag Size 
(double thickness) 

 

6m
115mm
65mm
150mm
14kg

6kg

4kg
200mm
168mm
200mm
168mm
600mm
800mm
500mm
1.2m
22mm
18mm
2.25mm
1.2x0.1x0.3m
3kg
1.2m x 4m

1m x 4m

8m
115mm
65mm
150mm
16kg

6kg

4kg
200mm
168mm
200mm
168mm
600mm
1000mm
500mm
1.2m
22mm
18mm
2.25mm
1.2x0.1x0.3m
3kg
1.2m x 4.5m

1m x 4m

10m
135mm
65mm
150mm
28kg

6kg

4kg
200mm
168mm
200mm
168mm
600mm
1000mm
650mm
1.2m
22mm
18mm
2.25mm
1.2x0.1x0.3m
3kg
1.2m x 5.5m

1m x 4m

12m
135mm
65mm
150mm
34kg

6kg

4kg
200mm
168mm
200mm
168mm
600mm
1000mm
650mm
1.2m
22mm
18mm
2.25mm
1.2x0.1x0.3m
3kg
1.2m x 6m

1m x 4m

1 Onion Finial
1 Rotating arm joint
1 Metal Clip
1 Arm (120cm long)
1 Weight
Cable Ties
1 Bolt
2 washer
1 Nylock Nut
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